Privacy Policy: We are sensitive to the private nature of informatio...

CONTACT US





DR. MEDWID.

DR MEDWID

THE NO-PAIN, NO-GRIND, NO-SHOT PERFECT SMILE

LUMINEERS

Privacy Policy Your information is confidential to us

We at Stuart Dental Health Spa are sensitive to the private nature of information you provide to us over the Internet.

DENTAL SPA

SERVICES

Information we collect

When you use the website and any related services, you may be providing Stuart Dental Health Spa with your personally identifiable information. The personally identifiable information you provide ranges from limited personal data such as name, address and e-mail address to facts about your business and profession and information requirements. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children under the age of thirteen. In addition, our web servers automatically collect website usage information from you when you visit our website. Website usage information informs us about how our visitors and subscribers use and navigate our websites, including the number and frequency of users to each web page, their IP address, and the length of their stays.

How we use information collected

1. We may combine the personally identifiable information you provide Stuart Dental Health Spa on our website with other information

about you that is available to us, including website usage information and information from other sources. We may use this information to enable us to process, validate and verify requests for services and for the purposes for which you specifically provided the information; to improve your experience on our website; to improve and develop new features and services; to alert you to new features and services and special offers; to provide marketing with aggregate information about our user base and usage patterns; to allow us to personalize the advertising users see based on their personal characteristics or preferences, and for other purposes.

2. In addition, we may disclose any information about you to law enforcement, other government officials or other third parties, as we, in our sole discretion, believe necessary or appropriate, in connection with an investigation of fraud, intellectual property infringements, or other activity that is illegal or may expose Stuart Dental Health Spa to legal liability, or in connection with our merger, consolidation, or sale of substantially all or part of our assets. We reserve the right to contact you at any time regarding any problems or questions as well as to notify you of changes to our Privacy Policy, or to other policies or terms that affect you and your use of our website, and to share your information in order to enforce our policies and terms governing our website.

Cookies

Like most websites, Stuart Dental Health Spa makes use of cookies. Cookies are files written to a user's hard disk and read by our server program. The cookies we use contain no sensitive data.

Security

The personally identifiable information we collect about you is stored in limited access servers. We maintain safeguards to protect the security, integrity, and privacy of these servers and of your personally identifiable information.

Policy Modifications

We may change this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will post any changes here, so that you will know our privacy practices. Please be sure to check back periodically. However, we will not use the personal information you have submitted to us as part of the registration process in a manner materially different from this Privacy Policy without your consent.

Comments and Questions

If you have any questions, comments or concerns about our Privacy Policy, you may contact us by going to the <u>contact us</u> section of our site.



Home | About Dr Medwid | What are Lumineers? | Dental Health Spa | Services | Contact Us | Latest News

Privacy Policy User Agreement Copyright © 2005 Rita Medwid DDS, PA. Stuart Dental Health Spa. All Rights Reserved.

Stuart Dental *Health* Spa

Rita Medwid DDS, PA 725 SE Osceola Street Stuart, FL 34994

<u>Click Here</u> for Directions

CONTACT US TODAY : 1-772-287-2338